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Semi-Finalist
National Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

First Round Winner
Semi-Finalist
Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

First Round Winner
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Finalist

Finalist

First Round Winner
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

First Prize Winner
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Third Prize Winner
Second Place
Finalist

Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Complete Awards List — Annie Gill, Soprano

NFMC Alpha Corinne Mayfield Award

ACPC Marcella Kochanska Sembrich Vocal Competition

Heida Hermanns International VVoice Competition
New York Lyric Opera Theatre VVoice Competition
Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition
Classical Singer Vocal Competition

Hawaii Public Radio — Art Song Competition

The American Prize — Professional Women/Opera
The American Prize — Professional Women/Art Song
NFMC Biennial Young Artist Awards

Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition
Classical Singer Vocal Competition

Partners for the Arts Vocal Competition

The American Prize — Professional Women/Art Song
The American Prize — Professional Women/Opera
The American Prize — Chicago Oratorio Award
Howard County Rising Star Competition

Classical Singer Vocal Competition

Marcella Sembrich Vocal Competition

William C. Byrd Young Artist Competition

Barry Alexander International VVocal Competition
NFMC Biennial Young Artist Awards

Russell C. Wonderlic VVoice Competition

NATS (Continuing Education — Maryland District)
Coeur d’Alene Symphony Young Artist Competition
The American Prize — Chicago Oratorio Award

Hawaii Public Radio - Art Song Contest

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013



First Round Winner

National Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Grand Prize Winner

Puccini Award

Second Place

Third Place

Finalist

Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Second Place (Honorable Mention)
Semi-Finalist

First Place

Second Place (Honorable Mention)
Performance Contract Winner
Audience Favorite Award
Audience Favorite Award
Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Classical Singer Vocal Competition

New York Lyric Opera Theater Voice Competition
Harold Haugh Light Opera VVocal Competition

The American Prize — Professional Women/Opera
The American Prize — Professional Women/Art Song
Recital Competition — Art Song Festival of Toledo, OH
Orpheus Vocal Competition

NATS (Continuing Education — Maryland District)
NATS (Continuing Education — Mid-Atlantic Region)
Chicago Opera Award - The American Prize
MetroWest Opera Competition

New York Lyric Opera Theater Competition

Peter Elvins Vocal Competition

Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition
The American Prize — Professional Women/Opera
Lois Alba Aria Competition

Teaneck Opera Competition

The American Prize — Professional Women/Opera
Coeur d’Alene Symphony Young Artist Competition
Lois Alba Aria Competition

Kentucky Opera Idol Competition

Coeur d’Alene Symphony Young Artist Competition
Opera New Hampshire Vocal Competition

Opera New Hampshire VVocal Competition

Kentucky Opera Idol Competition

Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition
Lois Alba Aria Competition

Orpheus Vocal Competition
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2013
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010



Grant Winner

Best Overall Performance
Outstanding Colleague
Semi-Finalist

Grant Winner

Best Performance (Female Lead)
Grant Winner

Finalist

Grant Winner

Grant Winner

First Place

Grant Winner

Scholarship Recipient

National Federation of Music Clubs (OIO) 2009

Opera in the Ozarks 2009
Opera in the Ozarks 2009
Orpheus Vocal Competition 2009
Career Development Grant - Peabody Conservatory 2009
Opera in the Ozarks (Mimi, La Boheme) 2008

George Castelle Memorial Award — Peabody Conservatory 2008
NATS (Advanced Graduate Women — Maryland District) 2008
Kenwood Women’s Club — Women’s Opportunity Grant 2007
William P. Kincaid Scholarship — IHAA 2007
NATS (Advanced Graduate Women — Maryland District) 2007
Career Development Grant — Peabody Conservatory 2007

IES Vienna, Austria 2002

Dean’s Award (4 Year Scholarship) Indiana University 2000-2004



