Complete Awards List - Annie Gill, Soprano

Grand Prize Winner	NFMC Alpha Corinne Mayfield Award	2017
Finalist	ACPC Marcella Kochańska Sembrich Vocal Competition	2016
Semi-Finalist	Heida Hermanns International Voice Competition	2016
National Semi-Finalist	New York Lyric Opera Theatre Voice Competition	2016
Semi-Finalist	Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition	2016
First Round Winner	Classical Singer Vocal Competition	2016
Semi-Finalist	Hawaii Public Radio – Art Song Competition	2015
Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Opera	2015
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Art Song	2015
Semi-Finalist	NFMC Biennial Young Artist Awards	2015
Semi-Finalist	Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition	2015
First Round Winner	Classical Singer Vocal Competition	2015
Semi-Finalist	Partners for the Arts Vocal Competition	2014
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Art Song	2014
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Opera	2014
Finalist	The American Prize – Chicago Oratorio Award	2014
Finalist	Howard County Rising Star Competition	2014
First Round Winner	Classical Singer Vocal Competition	2014
Semi-Finalist	Marcella Sembrich Vocal Competition	2014
Semi-Finalist	William C. Byrd Young Artist Competition	2014
First Prize Winner	Barry Alexander International Vocal Competition	2013
Third Prize Winner	NFMC Biennial Young Artist Awards	2013
Third Prize Winner	Russell C. Wonderlic Voice Competition	2013
Second Place	NATS (Continuing Education – Maryland District)	2013
Finalist	Coeur d'Alene Symphony Young Artist Competition	2013
Finalist	The American Prize – Chicago Oratorio Award	2013
Semi-Finalist	Hawaii Public Radio - Art Song Contest	2013

First Round Winner	Classical Singer Vocal Competition	2013
National Semi-Finalist	New York Lyric Opera Theater Voice Competition	2013
Semi-Finalist	Harold Haugh Light Opera Vocal Competition	2013
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Opera	2013
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Art Song	2013
Grand Prize Winner	Recital Competition – Art Song Festival of Toledo, OH	2012
Puccini Award	Orpheus Vocal Competition	2012
Second Place	NATS (Continuing Education – Maryland District)	2012
Third Place	NATS (Continuing Education – Mid-Atlantic Region)	2012
Finalist	Chicago Opera Award - The American Prize	2012
Finalist	MetroWest Opera Competition	2012
Semi-Finalist	New York Lyric Opera Theater Competition	2012
Semi-Finalist	Peter Elvins Vocal Competition	2012
Semi-Finalist	Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition	2012
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Opera	2012
Semi-Finalist	Lois Alba Aria Competition	2012
Finalist	Teaneck Opera Competition	2011
Finalist	The American Prize – Professional Women/Opera	2011
Second Place (Honorable Mention)	Coeur d'Alene Symphony Young Artist Competition	2011
Semi-Finalist	Lois Alba Aria Competition	2011
First Place	Kentucky Opera Idol Competition	2010
Second Place (Honorable Mention)	Coeur d'Alene Symphony Young Artist Competition	2010
Performance Contract Winner	Opera New Hampshire Vocal Competition	2010
Audience Favorite Award	Opera New Hampshire Vocal Competition	2010
Audience Favorite Award	Kentucky Opera Idol Competition	2010
Finalist	Rochester Oratorio Society Classical Idol Competition	2010
Semi-Finalist	Lois Alba Aria Competition	2010
Semi-Finalist	Orpheus Vocal Competition	2010

Grant Winner	National Federation of Music Clubs (OIO)	2009
Best Overall Performance	Opera in the Ozarks	2009
Outstanding Colleague	Opera in the Ozarks	2009
Semi-Finalist	Orpheus Vocal Competition	2009
Grant Winner	Career Development Grant - Peabody Conservatory	2009
Best Performance (Female Lead)	Opera in the Ozarks (Mimì, La Bohème)	2008
Grant Winner	George Castelle Memorial Award – Peabody Conservatory	2008
Finalist	NATS (Advanced Graduate Women – Maryland District)	2008
Grant Winner	Kenwood Women's Club – Women's Opportunity Grant	2007
Grant Winner	William P. Kincaid Scholarship – IHAA	2007
First Place	NATS (Advanced Graduate Women – Maryland District)	2007
Grant Winner	Career Development Grant – Peabody Conservatory	2007
Scholarship Recipient	IES Vienna, Austria	2002
Dean's Award (4 Year Scholarship)	Indiana University	2000-2004